



2026:HHC:11526

Jaswant Singh Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.18822 of 2025

09.04.2026 Present: Mr. Aman Parth Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajat Choudhry, Assistant Advocate General, for respondents No.1 and 2.

Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

List on **10.04.2026**, as prayed for.

April 09, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge